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ASPECTS, INCLUDING A DESIGN RISK ASSESSMENT. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL INFORM PELL FRISCHMANN OF ANY
PROPOSED VARIANCES TO THE DESIGN.

- - - - - -
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P01 FIRST ISSUE SP LT LT 08.03.24
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